MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 2

WYNNUM MANLY SEAGULLS

VS

SUNSHINE COAST FALCONS

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Peter Gubb 80 13 142 4
4 Delouise Hoeter 80 20 105 0
6 Shaun Nona 80 24 33 6
8 Ngarima Pita 41 20 40 0
10 Max Elliott 36 21 67 0
12 Atelea Vea 80 36 62 0
14 Jayden Berrell 18 11 6 0
16 Salesi Funaki 36 7 111 4

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Atelea Vea 36
Alex Barr 30
Mitchell Frei 29

Peter Gubb 16
Daniel Ogden 14
Delouise Hoeter 13
Daniel Ogden 190
Peter Gubb 142
Payne Haas 112
Michael Dobson 10
Jayden Berrell 1

Mitchell Frei 1

22

WMS

Scored Missed

WMS

WMS
155
1322

WMS
14
412

WMS
301
10
30

WMS
11

GAME DATA

2018-03-18

BMD KOUGARI OVAL

REFEREES

TYSON BROUGH
BEN WATTS

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
PENALTIES AGAINST
SINBIN
SENT OFF

23

FAL
Missed Scored
3

3
2
1

FAL

FAL
157
1513

FAL
12
309

FAL
277
17
27

FAL
13

PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

7 1 32 0 Ryan Papenhuyzen 1
80 2 113 Matthew Soper-Lawler 2
80 8 189 Justin Olam 3

80 25 57 Jye Ballinger 4

& O » O

80 5 78 Alexander Copelin 5

80 18 45 11 Kurt Aldridge 6
53 24 157 0 Tui Kamikamica 18
49 16 160 0 Lachlan Timm 14
80 35 207 0 Chris Lewis 12
35 21 45 0 Harrison Muller 13
27 15 32 0 Lachlan Roe 17

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

35 Chris Lewis
31 Louis Geraghty
28 Harry Grant

19 Chris Lewis
17 Lachlan Timm
17 Justin Olam
207 Chris Lewis
189 Justin Olam
160 Lachlan Timm
5 Brentt Warr
4 Kurt Aldridge
3 Harry Grant
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o

STAT TYPE 1 2

COMPLETIONS

COMPLETION % FAL

STAT TYPE

WMS

Complete Sets 10 12 22 Complete Sets 12 11 23
Incomplete Sets 7 5 12 65% 64% Incomplete Sets 7 6 13
Completion % 59% 71% 65% Completion % 63% 65% 64%
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Complete  Seagulls B Falcons Complete
Incomplete Seagqulls Falcons Incomplete
2 _y %v 2y 2y 2 WMS  AVERAGE SET RUN FAL 2 _y g 2y 2y 2
EEE LR DISTANCE s 58 22038 S
(&4 w (&4 w
LINEUP = =8 5 8RR S LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Pat Templeman 6 24 0 0 2 1 Ryan Papenhuyzen 4 32 0 0 9 0
Peter Gubb 16 142 1 6 40 0 Matthew Soper-Law.. 11 113 1 15 34 0
Jeriah Goodrich 10 67 0 0 12 1 Justin Olam 17 189 2 21 52 1
WMS ALL RUN (M) FAL
Delouise Hoeter 13 105 O 0 30 O Jye Ballinger 7 57 0 0 24 0
356 BACK THREE 223
Daniel Ogden 14 190 1 14 52 0 Alexander Copelin 6 78 1 7 13 0
172 CENTRES 246
Shaun Nona 6 33 0 0 2 5 Kurt Aldridge 7 45 0 0 13 2
75 HALVES 72
Michael Dobson 5 42 0 0 5 2 Brentt Warr 6 27 0 0 8 1
213 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 343
Ngarima Pita 7 40 0 0 18 0 Tui Kamikamica 15 157 O 0 62 0
107 PROPS 317
Mitchell Cronin 9 72 4 39 28 1 Harry Grant 8 86 8 86 7 4
72 HOOKER 86
Max Elliott 10 67 O 0 21 0 Lachlan Timm 17 160 O 0 63 0
327 INTERCHANGE 226
Alex Barr 3 55 0 0 11 0 Louis Geraghty 7 62 0 0 29 1
Atelea Vea 9 62 0 0 24 1 WMS DUMMY HALF (M) FAL Chris Lewis 19 207 O 0o 8 1
Mitchell Frei 12 96 0 0 26 1 20 BACK THREE 22 Jacob Hind 8 74 0 0 31 0
Jayden Berrell 1 6 1 6 1 0 0 CENTRES 21 Harrison Muller 5 45 0 0 11 1
Patrick Carrigan 12 98 0 0 35 0 0 HALVES 0 Liam McDonald 3 28 0 0 16 0
Salesi Funaki 10 111 O 0 38 0 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Lachlan Roe 5 32 0 0 13 0
Payne Haas 12 112 O 0 39 0 0 PROPS 0 Keelyn Tuuta-Edwar. 12 121 3 38 45 0
39 HOOKER 86
6 INTERCHANGE 38
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%) WMS PASSING FAL %)
5 00 4 e 358 RECEIPTS 335 E 08 38 0=,
B 9 93z 8 ¢ <E 22 B 9 93z 8 ¢ E 22
LINEUP R S 196 PASSES 175 LINEUP SRR = 1
Pat Templeman 34 26 433 0 0 0 O 16 SHIFTS LEFT 6 Ryan Papenhuyzen 4 0 O 1 O O O
Peter Gubb 18 2 012 0 0 0 O 7 SHIFTS RIGHT 10 Matthew Soper-law.. 17 6 055 0 O O O
Jeriah Goodrich 15 08 0 0 0 O 126 PASSES/RUN L11 Justin Olam 19 6 035 1 0 0 O
Delouise Hoeter 13 0 0 1 0 0 O 20 DUMMY PASSES 22 lye Ballinger 9 2029 1 0 0 O
Daniel Ogden 17 2 014 0 0 0 O 9 OFFLOADS 6 AlexanderCopelin 7 1 017 1 0 0 O
Shaun Nona 29 27 45 7 1 31 O WMS KICKING FAL Kurt Aldridge 41 31 443 3 4 140 1
Michael 42 28 56 1 1 9 tt W 25 15 25 1 107
ichael Dobson 8 5.6 0 33 3 14 KICKS 12 Brentt Warr 5 5 5 5 0 0
Ngarima Pit 9 2029 2 0 0 O Tui Kamikami 18 2 013 1 0 0 O
garima Ffia 412 KICKING METRES 309 ui Famikamica
Mitchell Cronin 79 70 778 5 1 23 1 1 BOMB KICKS 4 Harry Grant 108 99 123811 3 62 O
Max Elliott 12 2 o2 hlan Ti 17 1
lax Ellio o) 0 0 0 0 3 GRUBBER KICKS 2 Lachlan Timm 0 0 0 0 0
Alex B 4 103 0 0 0 O Louis Geraght 7 1014 0 0 0 O
ex barr 1 CHIP KICKS 1 ouis Geraghty
Atelea Vea 14 5 056 2 0 0 0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Chris Lewis 21 3 016 O 0 0 0
Mitchell Frei 17 4 033 1 1 9 0 Jacob Hind 10 2 025 0 0 0 O
0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 0
Jayden Berrell 19 17 17 1 1 10 O 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Harrison Muller 7 3 06 0 O 0 O
Patrick Carri 13 1 o Liam M I 2 067
atrick Carrigan 3 0.08 0 0 0 0 4 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 1 iam McDonald 5 0.67 0 0 0 0
Salesi Funaki 11 1 01 O 0 0 0 Lachlan Roe 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Payne Haas 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Keelyn Tuuta-Edwar.. 14 2 017 1 0 0 0
Seagulls Tackling Breakdown WMS TACKLING FAL Falcons Tackling Breakdown
301 TACKLES MADE 277
8 10 INEFFECTIVE 17 8
=4 =4
k] 30 MISSED 27 3
Y Y
° 88.3 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 86.3 °
o
= 18 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 23 = -
e 53 2 MAN TACKLES 64
1 2 3 4+ 1 2 3 4+
48 3 MAN TACKLES 40
Tacklers Involved 6 4+ MAN TACKLES 2 Tacklers Involved
Seagulls PTB Breakdown WMS PTB (SECONDS) FAL Falcons PTB Breakdown
1 0-1 SECONDS 0
1 1-2 SECONDS 4
w w
0] o P
= 15 2-3 SECONDS 26 =
Y= Y=
° 48 3-4 SECONDS 45 °
= E 37 4-5 SECONDS 30 = -
19 5+ SECONDS 15 i
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 01 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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a 4 .8 9 8 WMS NEGATIVE PLAY FAL @ 9 .8 9 8

£ 2 26833387 o ERRORS 13 £ 3 2833383

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 8 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 5 LINEUP E E E§ EE EE EE
Pat Templeman 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 2 Ryan Papenhuyzen 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Gubb 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Matthew Soper-Law.. 2 0 0 0 0 0
Jeriah Goodrich 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Justin Olam 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delouise Hoeter 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 2 Jye Ballinger 1 1 1 0 0 0
Daniel Ogden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Alexander Copelin 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shaun Nona 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 ON REPORTS 0 Kurt Aldridge 1 1 0 0 0 1
Michael Dobson 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Brentt Warr 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ngarima Pita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Tui Kamikamica 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mitchell Cronin 0 1 1 0 0 0 Harry Grant 3 0 0 0 0 0
Max Elliott 1 1 1 0 0 0 Lachlan Timm 1 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Barr 0 0 0 0 0 0 Louis Geraghty 0 0 0 0 0 0
Atelea Vea 0 0 0 0 0 0 Chris Lewis 0 1 1 0 0 0
Mitchell Frei 1 1 0 0 1 0 Jacob Hind 0 1 0 1 1 0
Jayden Berrell 0 0 0 0 0 0 Harrison Muller 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Carrigan 0 2 1 0 1 0 Liam McDonald 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salesi Funaki 1 0 0 0 0 0 Lachlan Roe 1 1 0 0 0 1
Payne Haas 0 0 0 0 0 0 Keelyn Tuuta-Edwar.. 1 0 0 0 0 0
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Seagulls . Falcons
PENALTY TIMELINE
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

80
80

1 Pat Templeman

40

1

16 142

4

0

Winger

2 Peter Gubb

12
30
52

0

10 67

0
0
8

0
0
0

80
80
80

Centre

Jeriah Goodrich

3

13 105 O
14 190

Centre

4 Delouise Hoeter

1

Winger

5 Daniel Ogden

24
16

31

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Shaun Nona

13

1 339 0

10

80
41

7 Michael Dobson

18
28
21

40

Prop

8 Ngarima Pita

25

23

72
10 67

62

Hooker

9 Mitchell Cronin

0

0

0

36

Prop

10 Max Elliott

11

55
62
12 96

32
80
80

2nd Row

11 Alex Barr

11

24

2nd Row

12 Atelea Vea

26

0

0

0

Lock

13 Mitchell Frei

11

10

18
51

Interchange

14 Jayden Berrell

0 35

12 98

0

0

Interchange

15 Patrick Carrigan

38
39

0

10 111

4

0

36

Interchange

16 Salesi Funaki

12 112 0

0

0

44

Interchange

17 Payne Haas

SUNSHINE COAST FALCONS
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Player Position

Fullback

FALLCDONS

5C
No Name

1 Ryan Papenhuyzen

14
10

34
52

1

11 113

0
4

0
0

80

2 Matthew Soper-Lawler Winger

3

17 189 2

Centre 80

Justin Olam

24

57

Centre 80

Jye Ballinger

4

13
13

78
45

Winger 80
80

5 Alexander Copelin

18

2 140 O

4

7

1 100 11

5

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Kurt Aldridge

2 107 1 6

5

80
53
80

7 Brentt Warr

0

15 157 0 62

0

0

Prop

18 Tui Kamikamica

28

62

Hooker

9 Harry Grant

17 160 0 63

0

49 0
76

Prop

14 Lachlan Timm

29

62

2nd Row

16 Louis Geraghty

0

19 207 0 82

0

0

80

2nd Row

12 Chris Lewis

31

74

45

Lock

10 Jacob Hind

11

45

35

Interchange

13 Harrison Muller
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28

35
27

Interchange

15 Liam McDonald

32
12 121

Interchange

17 Lachlan Roe

0 3

0

73

19 Keelyn Tuuta-Edwards Interchange
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